ilkeston

Langley Mill bus depot 8.10 8.40 9.10 - -
Heanor Wilmot Street 8.13 8.43 9.13 - - - -
Cotmanhay Farm 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23
Cotmanhay Bridge Street 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
likeston Tesco 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32
likeston Wharncliffe Road arr 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle 8.47 9.47 9.47 1047 10.47 11.47 11.47
Spondon White Swan 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
non stop | I I I | I I
Derby Bus Station 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05
Derby Morledge . : . n _ ; _
am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Langley Mill bus depot - - - - - - -

Heanor Wilmot Street - - - = = - -
Cotmanhay Farm 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 223 2.53
Cotmanhay Bridge Street 11.57 12.27 12,57 1.27 1.57 227 257
likeston Tesco 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 202 232 302
lkeston Wharncliffe Road arr 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 .06
lkeston Wharncliffe Road dep 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 210 240 310
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive 12.15 12.45 1.15 1.45 215 245 315
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle 1247 12.47 147 147 247 247 347
Spondon White Swan 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 224 2.54 324

non stop I I I I I I I
Derby Bus Station 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 235 3.05 335

Derby Morledge - - - - - - -



Langley Mill bus depot
Heanor Wilmot Street
Cotmanhay Farm
Cotmanhay Bridge Street
llkeston Tesco

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road arr
likeston Wharncliffe Road dep
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle
Spondon White Swan

non stop

Derby Bus Station

Derby Morledge

pmi

3.23

3.27

3.32

3.36

3.40

3.45

347

J.54

4.05

pm

3.53

3.57

4.02

4.06

4.10

4.15

417

4.24

4.35

pm

4.23

4.27

4,32

4.36

4.40

4.45

447

4.54

5.05

pm

4.53

4.57

5.02

5.06

5.10

515

AT

524

5.35

pmi

5.23

827

5.32

5,36

5.40

5.45

547

5.54

6.05

pm

5.53

b.AT

6.02

6.06

6.10

6.15

617

6.24

6.35



